
 R - 8
ELŐTETŐ CSOMÓPONT

+2,58

+2,50

+2,78
5,00°

15/20 cm szelemen T-3
18 mm osb héjazat aljzat

perforált rovarháló

0,7 mm fémlemez
ereszcsatorna

cseppentő lemez

eresztartó vas

20 mm ereszdeszkázat

lemezelt vízorr

horganyzott L-acél rögzítőelem

acél rögzítőszegély
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